

Packing charge from KES Stellar Warehouse (For Part Order)				
DISCRPTION	DIMENSION AFTER PACKED	CHARGEABLE SIZE IN INCHES	PACKING CHARGES PER RUNNING INCH	PACKING COST
POS ( CASH MACHINE )	22x22x31	75	15	Rs. 1,125.00
SS FOOD PAN - GN 1/3 - 200 MM DEEP - FOR SAUCES PK/2	15x9x9	33	15	Rs. 495.00
QUEUE CONTROL STAND & TAPS - ( SET OF 2 )	17x13x13	43	15	Rs. 645.00
AIR CURTAIN - 3'	40x13x12	65	15	Rs. 975.00
PEDAL BIN	22x22x31	75	15	Rs. 1,125.00
PESTOFASH - MODEL SPIDER (EFC 5778)	23x9x17	49	15	Rs. 735.00
HAND SINK (WALL MOUNTED)	15x15x18	48	15	Rs. 720.00
MOP SINK - 18" x 18"	22x20x28	70	15	Rs. 1,050.00
MOP SINK - 24" x 24"	26x26x29	81	15	Rs. 1,215.00
FAUCET - PRE RINSE (WALL MOUNTED)	27x15x5	47	15	Rs. 705.00
FAUCET - PRE RINSE (DECK MOUNTED)	27x15x5	47	15	Rs. 705.00
CHILLER - 2 FULL DOOR - 1300 L (ELECTROLUX)*	61x35x85	181	15	Rs. 2,715.00
FREEZER - 2 FULL DOOR - 1300 L (ELECTROLUX)*	61x35x85	181	15	Rs. 2,715.00
ICE CUBE MACHINE - EC 30 (MANITOWOC)*	23x24x31	78	15	Rs. 1,170.00
ICE CUBE MACHINE - EC 50 (MANITOWOC)*	37x29x35	101	15	Rs. 1,515.00
OVEN - BAKING PROOVING - NUVU	41x38x81	160	15	Rs. 2,400.00
OVEN - MICROWAVE (MENU MASTER) RFS 511	28x21x26	75	15	Rs. 1,125.00
OVEN - TOASTER / SPEED (TURBOCHEF - ENCORE 2)*	37x29x32	98	15	Rs. 1,470.00
OVEN - TOASTER / SPEED (MERRY CHEF - EIKON 4)*	32x35x40	107	15	Rs. 1,605.00
FRONT COUNTER WITH COLD PAN & DAY COVER - 36"	40x37x60	137	15	Rs. 2,055.00
CEILING FAN - 5 BLADE	24x15x13	52	15	Rs. 780.00
LIGHT SHADE - PATH LARGE (GLASS) with LIGHT SOCKET CUP LARGE - CEILING MOUNTED	10x10x25	45	15	Rs. 675.00
MENU BOARD BACKLIT - DOUBLE PANEL	55x31x12	98	15	Rs. 1,470.00
CLOCK TUSCANY II	15x15x4	34	15	Rs. 510.00
WALL ART SQUARE (BLACK FRAME)	30x29x7	66	15	Rs. 990.00
WALL ART VERTICAL	53x26x5	84	15	Rs. 1,260.00
SUBWAY NEON - OPEN	30x17x7	54	15	Rs. 810.00
SUBWAY NEON - WE BAKE OUR OWN BREAD	37x29x6	72	15	Rs. 1,080.00
COOKIE CASE - NEMCO	20x20x28	68	15	Rs. 1,020.00
EASY TOMATO SLICER 3/16"	22x11x11	44	15	Rs. 660.00
EASY VEGETABLE SLICER	22x18x17	57	15	Rs. 855.00
HALF SIZE BUN SHEET PK/12	20x12x7	39	15	Rs. 585.00